

Portrait + Commercial Photography Contract

It is mutually agreed that the following terms of agreement form an integral part of this Contract.

Booking Fee: A deposit of ½ the agreed amount is required when the client signs and returns this Contract. Dates are reserved when Booking Fee is paid. The Booking Fee will be subtracted from the total cost of the Package.

Payment + Prices: No images will be given to the client until full payment has been paid to the photographer, Trevor Park. All Package costs are as stated at the time of booking and will remain once booking is confirmed.

Cancellation: In the event of cancellation, will be returned if cancellation is made within 72 hours of the scheduled date and time. Rescheduling is subject to a 25% surcharge and no refund if another cancellation is made.

Preview Images: A scheduled review will be made between the client and the photographer, Trevor Park, to discuss all images at the time of the original booking. Trevor Park does his best to produce more photographs than specified with the client. All photographic images are copyright protected. It is illegal to copy any images without prior arrangements made. Any photograph is subject to professional and reasonable use by the photographer.

Travel: Jobs outside a 25 mile radius could incur a travel charge. Overnight accommodations will be charged to the client if necessary.

Coverage: It is the Client's responsibility to make sure that the event and its members are on time and the necessary members are available when requested for a photograph. As photographer, Trevor Park will honor any requested photographs.

Weather: Necessary changes will be made due to any weather disturbances.

Act of God: As photographer, Trevor Park will make sure that this contract will be followed to the letter barring any unforeseen circumstances, i.e. acts of God, fires, police action, etc.

Limitation of Liability: In the unlikely event that the contracted amount of photographs fail to materialize or there is total photographic failure due to reasons beyond Trevor Park's control, the liability of Trevor Park will be limited to the refund of all money paid. Neither party shall be liable for indirect or consequential losses. In any event, the limit of Trevor Park's liability shall not exceed the contracted amount.

Copyright: These documents and all images belong to Trevor Park and it is a criminal offense to copy or reproduce these forms or images by any means. Failure to abide with Trevor Park will result in legal action. All original images remain the property of Trevor Park. Trevor Park keeps all images. Permission is granted for all images to be displayed and used by Trevor Park for competition,





advertising and Internet purposes; Trevor Park will endeavor to contact you for these purposes when necessary. Please specify if you would not like us to use your images for any reason.

The Terms of this Contract are accepted by:	
Signature of Client :	
Print Name :	Date :
Signature of Photographer :	
Print Name :	Date :



Portrait + Commercial Photography Contract

Once you have secured your booking, please complete and return this form. Trevor Park must be informed as soon as possible on any time, address and/or telephone number changes. Direct communication between the Client and Photographer will be provided.

Please deliver this form with a final schedule of event to Trevor Park via mail, email or directly.

Today's Date	
Print Clients Name :	
Mobile Phone :	Email :
Work Phone :	
Type of Shoot : Portrait (Senior / Family	/ / Professional) or Commercial
Location of Shoot :	
Date of Shoot :	Time :
Description of Shoot :	
Number of models :	
Model's Attire : Casual / Business Casu	ual / Other :





ny requested photographs : yes / no
yes, please list or include examples, if not previously discussed :
Please make sure to discuss the requested photographs with the photographer prior to shoot
hotographer's assistant :
Call.
Cell :